FSM Schedule 2023-2024

Wednesday		 Sept. 6		First Clubs

Wednesday		Sept. 20		small groups the entire night
Friday/Sat.		Sept. 29-30		 Fall retreat  (inreach)
			October		Christmas Wreath Fundraiser

Saturday		Oct. 21			Murder Mystery Night/Crossroad Farms (outreach)

Saturday		November 11		Breakfast for Veterans (ministry)

Saturday		Nov. 18		Christmas wreathes are delivered.

Wednesday		Nov. 22		No clubs (Thanksgiving)

Friday			Nov. 24		Turkeybowl (inreach)

Friday			December 15		Christmas Party (outreach)

Wednesdays		Dec. 20 & Dec. 27	No Clubs (Christmas)

Sunday			January 7		Verse Test

Wednesday		January 10		small groups the entire night

Friday			January 26		Biathlon – bowling/ice skating (outreach)

Friday-Sunday		February 23-25	Winter Retreat  (inreach)

Friday			March 15		FSM Olympics (outreach)

Wednesday		March 27		No clubs (spring break)		

Sunday 		April 21		  FSM lead worship service (ministry)

Sunday 		May 19		Verse Test

Wednesday		May 22		small groups the entire night

Wednesday		May 29		last club

Thursday 		May 30		Sr Banquet	



  
